
CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

 

Vol.9, No.2, March 2013 

 

 

 

 

Organised and published 

by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 

C/o INFLIBNET Centre 

Near Gujarat University Guest House, 

Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad - 380 009 

Phone: 26305630/26300368 

Email: alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

http://www.alibnet.org/


 

 
 

PREFACE 
 

 
 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 
professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and 

knowledge.  
The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information 

Science in India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that 
active Indian Library and Information professionals, DO NOT 

· Miss various types of professional opportunities. 
· Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 
 

 
ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected 

articles, on request, for their personal and research use. 
 

 
Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are covered. The 

subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this issue also 
contains a Key Words Index, which will help the readers to retrieve precise 

information. 
 

 
We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

 

 
We are thankful to the Director INFLIBNET Centre, & all INFLIBNET staff for 

their continuous support for various activities of ADINET. 
 

 
All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 

membership of ADINET for financial year 2013-2014 are requested to do so. 
Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription. 

 
 

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life Members of 
ADINET, is Rs. 1200/-. The Annual Membership fee is now Rs.300/-. 

 
 

 

March  2013                                                                            Publisher 

 



 INDEX 
  Sr. 

No. 
Journal Volume No./Issue No./Year Page No. 

1 Annals of Library & Information Studies  Volume 59, Issue 4, 2012 1 

2 Archival Science Volume 13, Issue 1, 2013 1 

3 Aslib Proceedings: New Information Perspectives  Volume 65, Issue 1, 2013 1 

4 Aslib Proceedings: New Information Perspectives  Volume 65, Issue 2, 2013 2 

5 Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian Volume 32, Issue 1, 2013 2 

6 
Bulletin of the American Society for Information Science and 
Technology  

Volume 39, Issue 3, 2013 2 

7 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 30, Issue 2, 2013 3 

8 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly  Volume 51, Issue 4, 2013 3 

9 Code4Lib Journal Issue 19, 15th January, 2013 4 

10 Collaborative Librarianship  Volume 4, Issue 4, 2012 4 

11 College & Undergraduate Libraries  Volume 20, Issue 1, 2013 5 

12 Communications in Information Literacy  Volume 6, Issue 1, 2012 5 

13 Communications in Information Literacy  Volume 6, Issue 2, 2012 6 

14 D-Lib Magazine Volume 19, Issue 1-2, 2013 6 

15 Information Management & Computer Security Volume 21, Issue 1, 2013 6 

16 Interlending & Document Supply  Volume 40, Issue 4, 2012 7 

17 Interlending & Document Supply Volume 41, Issue 1, 2013 7 

18 International Journal of Doctoral Studies  Volume 8, Issue 3, 2013 8 

19 Internet Research Volume 23, Issue 2, 2013 8 

20 Journal of Documentation  Volume 69, Issue 2, 2013 8 

21 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship  Volume 25, Issue 1, 2013 9 

22 Journal of Enterprise Information Management  Volume 26, Issue 1-2, 2013  9 

23 Journal of Health Informatics in Developing Countries  Volume 7, Issue 1, 2013 11 

24 Journal of Hospital Librarianship  Volume 13, Issue 1, 2013 11 

25 Journal of Knowledge Management  Volume 17, Issue 2, 2013 12 

26 Journal of Library Administration  Volume 53, Issue 1, 2013  12 

27 Journal of the Medical Library Association  Volume 101, Issue1, 2013 13 

28 Liber Quarterly : The Journal of European Research Libraries  Volume 22, Issue 4, 2013 13 

29 Library & Archival Security  Volume 25, Issue 2, 2013 14 

30 Library Hi Tech Volume 31, Issue 1, 2013 14 

31 Library Hi Tech News Volume 30, Issue 1, 2013 15 

32 Library Management Volume 34, Issue 3, 2013  16 

33 Medical Reference Services Quarterly  Volume 32, Issue 1, 2013 16 

34 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 16, Issue 1, 2013 17 

35 New Review of Academic Librarianship  Volume 19, Issue 1, 2013 17 

36 New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship  Volume 19, Issue 1, 2013 17 

37 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 29, Issue 2, 2013 18 

38 Portal: Libraries and the Academy  Volume 13, Issue 1, 2013 18 

39 Program: electronic library & information systems  Volume 47, Issue 2, 2013 18 

40 Public Library Quarterly  Volume 32, Issue 1, 2013 19 

41 Reference Services Review Volume 41, Issue 1, 2013 19 

42 Science & Technology Libraries  Volume 32, Issue 1, 2013 20 

43 Scientometrics Volume 94, Issue 291, 2013  21 

http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/66
http://www.springerlink.com/openurl.asp?genre=journal&issn=1389-0166
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0001-253X.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0001-253X.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1544-4546
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.asis.org/Bulletin/index.html
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.asis.org/Bulletin/index.html
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1065-0741.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1544-4554
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://journal.code4lib.org
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.collaborativelibrarianship.org
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1545-2530
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.comminfolit.org
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.comminfolit.org
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.dlib.org/
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0968-5227.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0264-1615.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0264-1615.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ijds.org/
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1066-2243.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0022-0418.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1941-1278
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1741-0398.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.jhidc.org/
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1532-3277
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1367-3270.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-3564
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wjla20?open=52#vol_52
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.pubmedcentral.gov/tocrender.fcgi?journal=93
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://liber.library.uu.nl/
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-9511
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0737-8831.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0741-9058.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0143-5124.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-9597
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-9503
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1740-7834
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1740-7885
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0033-0337.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1541-1540
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0090-7324.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1541-1109
http://www.springerlink.com/openurl.asp?genre=journal&issn=0138-9130


44 Sprouts : Working Papers on Information Systems  2013 21 

45 The Bottom Line:Managinging Library Finance  Volume 26, Issue 1, 2013 21 

46 The Electronic Library Volume 31, Issue 2, 2013 21 

47 The Information Society: An International Journal  Volume 29, Issue 2, 2013 22 

48 Theological Librarianship  Volume 6, Issue 1, 2013 22 

49 Virginia Libraries  Volume 58, Issue 4, 2012 23 

50 Keyword Index   24 

 

http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://sprouts.aisnet.org/home.html
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0888-045X.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0264-0473.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1087-6537
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://scholar.lib.vt.edu/ejournals/VALib/


1 
 

 
 

Annals of Library and Information Studies (ALIS) 

  

Volume 59, Issue 4, December 2012 

 

1 Title Problems and prospects of Hindi language search and text processing  

 
Author Tripathi, Aditya 

2 Title Adoption and user perceptions of Koha library management system in India  

 
Author Kumar V, Vimal; Jasimudeen, S 

3 Title Impact of online interactivity dimensions on library website quality  

 
Author Sarkar, Tanmay De 

4 Title 
Theft and mutilation of print collection in university libraries: A critical 

review of literature and proposed framework for action  

 
Author Maidabino, A. A. 

5 Title 
Indian S&T journals in international indexing and abstracting databases: A 

study 

 
Author Giri, Rabishankar; Chand, Prakash; Sen, B K 

6 Title 
Dementia research in India: A scientometric analysis of research output 

during 2002-11 

 
Author Gupta, B.M.; Kaur, Har; Kshitig, Avinash 

7 Title A freak phenomenon in the realm of impact factor  

 
Author 

Sen, B K 

 

  
Archival Science 

  

Volume 13, Issue 1, March, 2013 

 

8 Title 
The role of national archives in constructing national master narratives in 

Europe  

 
Author Stefan Berger  

9 Title Secondary adoption of technology standards: The case of PREMIS  

 
Author Devan Ray Donaldson, Elizabeth Yakel 

10 Title 
Archival traditions in Korean history: from medieval practice to the 

contemporary Public Records Management Act  

 

 

Author 
 

Eunha Youn  

  
Aslib Proceedings: New Information Perspectives 

  

Volume 65, Issue 1, January, 2013 

 

11 Title 
Perceived credibility of blogs on the internet – the influence of age on the 

extent of criticism 

 
Author Sharon Greenberg, Eti Yaari, Judit Bar-Ilan  

 
Keyword Alternative medicine, Blogs, Conventional medicine, Credibility, Medicine 

12 Title Facebook use by Library and Information Science students 

 
Author Noa Aharony  

 
Keyword 

Extroversion, Facebook, Introversion, Israel, LIS students, Self-esteem, 

Social media, Students 

13 Title Network visualisation as a way to the web usage analysis 

 
Author José Luis Ortega, Isidro F. Aguillo  

 
Keyword 

Information consumption, Information visualisation, Social network 

analysis, Web site design, Web sites, Web usage mining, Webometrics 

  

 

 

 

 

http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/15703
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/15700
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/15697
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/15698
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/15698
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/15699
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/15699
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/15701
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/15701
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/15702
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9188-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9188-z
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Stefan+Berger%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9179-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9186-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9186-1
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Eunha+Youn%22


2 
 

14 Title How do healthcare professionals select the medical images they need? 

 
Author Shahram Sedghi, Mark Sanderson, Paul Clough 

 
Keyword 

Health care, Image retrieval, Image seeking behaviour, Image seeking 

behaviour, Imaging, Medical imaging, Relevance criteria, Relevance 

judgment, Searching 

15 Title 
All the world wide web's a stage: Improving students‘ information skills 

with dramatic video tutorials 

 
Author David E. Thornton, Ebru Kaya  

 

 

Keyword 
 

Academic libraries, Information literacy, Library instruction, Marketing, 

Turkey, Videos 

  
Aslib Proceedings: New Information Perspectives 

  

Volume 65, Issue 2, March, 2013 

 

16 Title Evaluation of Selected Library Association Websites 

 
Author FAHIMEH - AHMADIAN YAZDI, Neela.J. Deshpande 

17 Title Information Seeking Behaviour of Astronomy/Astrophysics Scientists 

 
Author Hemant Kumar Sahu, Surya Nath Singh 

18 Title 
Personal Information Management practices of students and its implications 

for library services. 

 
Author Francis Otopah Osae, Perpetua Dadzie 

19 Title 
Personal Blogs as Online Presences on the Internet: Exploring Self-

Presentation and Self-Disclosure in Blogging 

 
Author Jenny Bronstein 

20 Title The implementation of Internet filtering in Scottish public libraries 

 
Author Graeme Taylor Brown, David McMenemy 

21 Title 
Knowledge Input for the Domain of Information Science : A Bibliometric 

and Citation Analysis Study 

 
Author Ming-Yueh Tsay 

  
Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian 

  

Volume 32, Issue 1, 2013 

 

22 Title 
Information Literacy in the Study of American Politics: Using New Media to 

Teach Information Literacy in the Political Science Classroom  

 
Author Jonathan Cope & Richard Flanagan 

23 Title 
Critical Information Literacy Beyond the University: Lessons From Service in 

a Women's Health Interest Group 

 
Author Kathleen Carlisle Fountain  

24 Title Collaborative Co-Design for Library Workshops 

 
Author Regina Lee Roberts & Mattie Taormina 

25 Title Digital Content Curation and Why It Matters to Librarians 

 
Author Steven Ovadia  

26 Title 
Learning Analytics: Insights Into the Natural Learning Behavior of Our 

Students 

 
Author 

Bernd Becker 

 

  

The Bulletin of the American Society for Information Science and 

Technology 

  

Volume 39, Issue 3, February-March, 2013 

 

27 Title Third ASIS&T Student Design Competition: The "Truthiness Challenge 

 
Author Candy Schwartz 

28 Title ASIS&T Online Education Initiatives:  Driving the Future 

 
Author Diane M. Rasmussen and Linda C. Smith 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2013.750198
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2013.750198
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Fountain%2C+Kathleen+Carlisle)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Ovadia%2C+Steven)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2013.751804
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2013.751804
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Becker%2C+Bernd)


3 
 

   
29 Title James Cretsos Leadership Award:  What ASIS&T Means to Me 

 
Author Naresh Agarwal 

30 Title SIG/SI 8th Annual Research Symposium a Success! 

 
Author Pnina Fichman and Howard Rosenbaum 

31 Title The 23rd Annual SIG/CR Classification Research Workshop:  A Report 

 
Author Jonathan Furner 

32 Title The History of ASIS&T and Information Science and Technology 

 
Author Karen Miller 

  
Campus-Wide Information Systems  

  

Volume 30, Issue 2, 2013 

 

33 Title 
Knowledge Management Practices and Strategic Enablers in Public 

Universities: A Gap Analysis 

 
Author Sharimllah Devi Ramachandran, Siong Choy Chong, Kuan Yew Wong 

34 Title 
Influences of contextual variables on the intention to use technology in 

education: A latent variable modeling approach 

 
Author Timothy Teo 

35 Title 
Mobile Learning Environment with Short Messaging Service: Application to a 

Campus Environment in a Developing Country 

 
Author Salinda Premadasa, Ravinda Gayan Meegama 

36 Title 
Students‘ Dependence on Smart Phones: The Influence of Social Needs, 

Social Influences and Convenience 

 
Author 

Norazah Mohd Suki 

 

37 Title 
E-learning and the University of Huelva: A study of WebCT and the 

Technological Acceptance Model 

 
Author Rocío Arteaga Sánchez, Ana Duarte Hueros, Mercedes García Ordaz 

  

 

Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  

Volume 51, Issue 4, 2013 

 

38 Title 
The UNC–Chapel Hill RDA Boot Camp: Preparing LIS Students for Emerging 

Topics in Cataloging and Metadata 

 
Author Madeline Veitch, Jane Greenberg, Caroline Keizer & Wanda Gunther 

39 Title Name Authority Work in Public Libraries 

 
Author Susan K. Burke & Jay Shorten 

40 Title Subject Headings in Spanish: The lcsh -es.org Bilingual Database 

 
Author 

Michael Kreyche 
 

41 Title Evolving Landscape in Name Authority Control  

 
Author Jinfang Niu  

42 Title General Notes in Catalog Records versus FRBR User Tasks 

 
Author Michele Seikel  

43 Title 
Jakobsonian Library Science? A Response to Jonathan Tuttle's Article ―The 

Aphasia of Modern Subject Access‖  

 
Author David Bade 

44 Title Jakobsonian Library Science? A Response to David Bade 

 
Author Jonathan Tuttle 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1065-0741.htm
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Kreyche%2C+M)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Niu%2C+J)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Seikel%2C+M)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.750637
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2012.750637
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Bade%2C+D)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Tuttle%2C+J)


4 
 

 

Code4Lib Journal 

  

Issue 19, 15th January, 2013 

 

45 Title Building a Library App Portfolio with Redis and Django  

 
Author Jeremy Nelson 

46 Title 
A Comparison of Article Search APIs via Blinded Experiment and Developer 

Review  

 
Author Jonathan Rochkind 

47 Title Providing Information about Reading Lists via a Dashboard Interface  

 
Author Dr Jason Cooper, Dr Jon Knight and Gary Brewerton 

48 Title Visualizing Library Statistics using Open Flash Chart 2 and Drupal  

 
Author Laura K. Wiegand and Bob Humphrey 

49 Title Library Widget for Moodle  

 
Author Mariela Hristova 

50 Title Open Source Library Software Development in a Small Rural Library System  

 
Author Kyle Hall, Cindy Murdock Ames, and John Brice 

51 Title Determining Usability of VuFind for Users in the United Arab Emirates  

 
Author Nicole Johnston, Alicia Salaz, and Rob O'Connell 

52 Title 
Using XSLT and Google Scripts to Streamline Populating an Institutional 

Repository  

 
Author Stephen X. Flynn, Catalina Oyler, Marsha Miles 

53 Title 
Indexing Linked Bibliographic Data with JSON-LD, BibJSON and 

Elasticsearch  

 
Author Thomas Johnson 

54 Title Metadata Analysis at the Command-Line 

 
Author Mark Phillips 

55 Title The Format Registry Problem  

 
Author Gary McGath 

56 Title SPRUCE Mashup London  

 
Author Edward M. Corrado 

  
Collaborative Librarianship  

  

Volume 4, Issue 4, 2012 

 

57 Title 
Co-Teaching Relationships among Librarians and Other Information 

Professionals 

 
Author Ann Medaille, Amy W. Shannon  

58 Title Team-Based Ingenuity Supporting 21st Century Learners 

 
Author Sarah C. Hutton, Robert C. Davis, Carol Will  

59 Title 
By and For Us: The Development of a Program for Peer Review of Teaching 

by and for Pre-Tenure Librarians 

 
Author 

Jaena Alabi, Rhonda Huisman, Meagan Lacy, Willie Miller, Eric Snajdr, 

Jessica Trinoskey, William H. Weare, Jr.  

60 Title 
Extending Access to Electronic Resources of a Merged Community College 

and University Library 

 
Author Angela Dresselhaus  

61 Title 
Innovation & Leadership Through Collaboration – The Orbis Cascade 

Alliance Experience: An Interview with John Helmer 

 
Author John F. Helmer, Stephen Bosch, Chris Sugnet, Cory Tucker  

62 Title Tribute to a Cooperative Pioneer: Bill DeJohn 

 
Author Cecelia N. Boone  

  

 

 

http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://journal.code4lib.org
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/7349
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/7738
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/7738
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/7745
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/7812
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/7922
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/7939
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/7880
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/7825
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/7825
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/7949
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/7949
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/7818
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8029
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8004
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.collaborativelibrarianship.org


5 
 

College & Undergraduate Libraries 

  

Volume 20, Issue 1, 2013 

 

63 Title 
Contextualizing Information Literacy Enrichment Through a Common 

Reader in a First-Year Experience Seminar  

 
Author Sarah Fay Philips & Emerson Case 

64 Title Adjunct Faculty and the Library: A Challenge for Change 

 
Author Susan Avery  

65 Title 
The Perfect Storm: A Review of the Literature on Increased Noise Levels in 

Academic Libraries  

 
Author Kathryn Yelinek & Darla Bressler 

66 Title 
Developing a Topic-Centered First-Year Seminar with an Emphasis on 

Information Literacy at a Large Regional University  

 
Author Wendy L. Chambers, Lisa P. Smith, Jessica N. Orvis & Christopher Caplinger 

67 Title Location, Location, Location: The Impact of IM Widget Placement 

 
Author Jolie Ogg Graybill & Tracy Bicknell-Holmes 

68 Title Helpful Hints for Every Librarian's Nightmare: Publishing an Article 

 
Author Robert H. Schrimsher & Lori A. Northrup 

69 Title Health Literacy: A National Responsibility—Our Brothers‘ Keeper 

 
Author Lana W. Jackman  

70 Title The Relevance of Academic Libraries in the Twenty-First Century 

 
Author Eric Jennings 

71 Title Things They Didn't Teach Me in Library School: Digital Cameras 

 
Author Ginger Young  

  
Communications in Information Literacy  

  

Volume 6, Issue 1, 2012 

 

72 Title 
Information Literacy on the Web: How College Students Use Visual and 

Textual Cues to Assess Credibility on Health Websites  

 
Author Katrina L. Pariera  

73 Title 
Measuring the Impact of Library Instruction on Freshmen Success and 

Persistence: A Quantitative Analysis  

 
Author Jason M. Vance, Rachel Kirk, Justin G. Gardner  

74 Title 
Collaboration and Problem-Based Learning: Integrating Information Literacy 

into a Political Science Course  

 
Author Peg Cook, Mary Barbara Walsh  

75 Title Embedding Affective Learning Outcomes in Library Instruction  

 
Author Ellysa Stern Cahoy, Robert Schroeder  

76 Title 
Considering Information Literacy Skills and Needs: Designing Library 

Instruction for the Online Learner  

 
Author Swapna Kumar, Marilyn Ochoa, Mary Edwards  

77 Title Predictors of Student‘s Attitudes toward Science Literacy  

 
Author 

Irina I. Holden  

 

78 Title 
Engineering Integration: Building a Quick and Effective Faculty 
Seminar  

 
Author Kate Peterson, Jon Jeffryes  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1545-2530
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.761046
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.761046
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Avery%2C+S)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.761095
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.761095
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.761077
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.761077
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Jackman%2C+L+W)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Jennings%2C+E)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Young%2C+G)
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.comminfolit.org
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i1p34
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i1p34
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i1p49
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i1p49
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i1p59
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i1p59
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i1p73
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i1p91
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i1p91
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i1p107
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i1p124
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i1p124


6 
 

Communications in Information Literacy 

  

Volume 6, Issue 2, 2012 

 

79 Title 
Adapting and Using Instruction Proficiencies to Encourage Reflection, Goal 

Setting and Professional Development  

 
Author Uta Hussong-Christian  

80 Title 
Information Evaluation Instruction: A Three Term Project with a First Year 

Experience Course  

 
Author Steve Borrelli, Corey M. Johnson  

81 Title 
―Turn Your Cell Phones on‖: Mobile Phone Polling as a Tool for Teaching 

Information Literacy  

 
Author 

Andy Burkhardt, Sarah Faye Cohen  

 

  
D-Lib Magazine 

  

Volume 19, Issue 1-2, January-February, 2013 

 

82 Title Institutional Repositories: Exploration of Costs and Value  

 
Author C. Sean Burns, Amy Lana and John M. Budd 

83 Title 
'Oh, you wanted us to preserve that?!' Statements of Preservation Intent 

for the National Library of Australia's Digital Collections  

 
Author Colin Webb, David Pearson and Paul Koerbin 

84 Title A Technical Framework for Resource Synchronization  

 
Author 

Martin Klein, Robert Sanderson, Herbert Van de Sompel, Simeon Warner, 

Bernhard Haslhofer, Carl Lagoze and Michael L. Nelson  

85 Title Archiving and Recovering Database-driven Websites  

 
Author 

Michael Rumianek, Universität Duisburg-Essen, Duisburg, Deutschland & 

Global Village GmbH, Voerde, Deutschland  

86 Title 
Planting the Green Seeds for a Golden Harvest: Comments and 

Clarifications on "Going for Gold"  

 
Author 

John Houghton and Alma Swan, Key Perspectives 

 

  
Information Management & Computer Security  

  

Volume 21, Issue 1, 2013 

 

87 Title 
Human Aspects of Information Security: An Empirical Study of Intentional 

versus Actual Behavior 

 
Author Ayako Komatsu, Daisuke Takagi, Toshihiko Takemura 

88 Title ? method to calculate social networking hazard probability in definite time 

 
Author Dimitrios Michalopoulos, Ioannis Mavridis 

89 Title Intrusion detection and the role of the system administrator 

 
Author Teodor Sommestad, Amund Hunstad 

90 Title 
Usable Secure Email Communications - Criteria and evaluation of existing 

approaches 

 
Author Cristian Thiago Moecke, Melanie Volkamer 

91 Title 
Psychosocial Risks: can their effects on the Security of Information Systems 

really be ignored? 

 
Author 

Evangelos D. Frangopoulos, Mariki M. Eloff, Lucas M. Venter 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.comminfolit.org
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i2p160
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i2p160
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i2p173
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i2p173
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i2p191
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v6i2p191
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/january13/burns/01burns.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/january13/webb/01webb.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/january13/webb/01webb.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/january13/klein/01klein.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/january13/rumianek/01rumianek.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/january13/houghton/01houghton.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/january13/houghton/01houghton.html
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0968-5227.htm


7 
 

Interlending & Document Supply 

  
Volume 40, Issue 4, 2012 

92 Title Interlending and document supply: a review of the recent literature: 80 

 
Author Mike McGrath 

 
Keyword 

Big deals, Copyright law, Document delivery, Interlending, Open access, 

Patron driven acquisition, Purchase on demand 

93 Title Fighting back against the Big Deals: a success story from the UK 

 
Author Mike McGrath  

 
Keyword 

Big deals, Document delivery, Elsevier, Journal publishers, Libraries, Plan B, 

Research Libraries UK, Serials management, Wiley 

94 Title Library consortium: IITA, Ibadan, Nigeria experience 

 
Author Titilayo Comfort Ilesanmi 

 
Keyword 

Agricultural institutions, Consortium, Libraries, Nigeria, Resource allocation, 

Resource sharing 

95 Title 
Feasibility study of digital document supply services in Iranian research 

institutes and academic libraries 

 
Author Ahmad Shabani, Mansoureh Tabbakhan, Fatemeh Naderikharaji 

 
Keyword 

Academic libraries, Academic libraries, Digital services, Document delivery, 

Iran, Research institutes 

 

  
Interlending & Document Supply  

  
Volume 41 Issue 1, 2013 

96 Title ANRT Lille: the French national centre for the reproduction of PhD theses  

 
Author Joachim Schöpfel  

 
Keyword 

Digitizing, Document supply,  France, Information management, Microform, 
PhD theses, Print -on-demand, Scientific and technical information  

97 Title 
The implementation and usage of an electronic document delivery 

application in Korea 

 
Author Ji Won Lee 

 
Keyword 

dCube, Document delivery, Electronic document delivery, KERIS, Republic 

of Korea, Resource sharing 

98 Title Seven degrees of interlibrary lending 

 
Author Katie J. Birch, Matt Goldner, Kendra N. Parson 

 
Keyword 

Delivery services, Document delivery, Electronic document delivery, 

Interlibrary lending, Libraries, OCLC/PICA, Resource sharing 

99 Title The conference courier: news from the front lines 

 
Author Mary A. Hollerich  

 
Keyword 

American Library Association, Collection development, Copyright, Libraries, 

OCLC, Resource sharing, RUSA STARS 

100 Title 
Interlending and document supply: a review of the recent 
literature: 81 

 
Author Mike McGrath  

 
Keyword 

Document supply, Finch Report, ILL, Interlending, Journals, Open 
access, PDA, PPV, United Kingdom 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0264-1615.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0264-1615.htm


8 
 

International Journal of Doctoral Studies 

  

Volume 8, Issue 3, 2013 

 

101 Title 
Extending Bell‘s Concept of Interest Convergence: A Framework for 

Understanding the African American Doctoral Student Experience  

 
Author Pamela P. Felder, Marco Barker 

102 Title 
The Impact of Cross-Disciplinary Culture on Student-Supervisor 
Perceptions  

 
Author 

Gina Wisker, Silwa Claesson 
 

  
Internet Research 

  
Volume 23 issue 2, 2013 

103 Title Consumer Reviews: Reviewer Avatar Facial Expression and Review Valence 

 
Author Mira Lee, Mikyoung Kim, Wei Peng 

104 Title 
Why People Share Knowledge in Virtual Communities? - The Use of Yahoo! 

Kimo Knowledge+ as an Example 

 
Author Fu-ren Lin, Hui-yi Huang 

105 Title 
The influence of the components of storytelling blogs on readers' travel 

intention 

 
Author Kuo-Lun Hsiao, Hsi-Peng Lu, Wan-Chin Lan 

106 Title 
Public Contributions to Private-Collective Systems: The Case of Social 

Bookmarking 

 
Author Raquel Benbunan-Fich, Marios Koufaris 

107 Title 
Urban and Rural Differences: Multilevel Latent Class Analysis of Online 

Activities and E-Payment Behavior Patterns 

 
Author Tsui-Chuan Hsieh, Keng-Chieh Yang, Conna Yang, Chyan Yang 

108 Title 
Modelling Utilitarian-Hedonic Dual Mediation (UHDM) in the Purchase and 

Use of Games 

 
Author Robert Davis, Bodo Lang, Neil Gautam 

   

  
Journal of Documentation  

  

Volume 69, Issue 2, 2013 

 

109 Title 
Building on models of information behaviour: linking information seeking 

and communication 

 
Author Andrew Robson, Lyn Robinson  

 
Keyword Communications, Information, Information behaviour, Models, Theory 

110 Title 
A memo of qualitative research for information science: toward theory 

construction 

 
Author Sylvain K. Cibangu  

 
Keyword 

Ethnography, Humanities, Information science, Qualitative research, 

Research methods, Theory creation, Thick description 

111 Title Interpreting reference work with contemporary practice theory 

 
Author Mary F. Cavanagh  

 
Keyword 

Actor-network, Epistemic practice, Ethnography, Libraries, Practice theory, 

Public library, Reference, Reference services 

112 Title 
Patterns of graduate students' information seeking behavior: a meta-

synthesis of the literature 

 
Author Amy Catalano 

 
Keyword 

Behaviour, Doctoral students, Graduate students, Information, Information 

behaviour, Information management, Students 

  

 

 

http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ijds.org/
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p001-020Felder0384.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p001-020Felder0384.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p021-037Wisker0389.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p021-037Wisker0389.pdf
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0022-0418.htm


9 
 

113 Title The stranger's tale: information seeking as an outsider activity 

 
Author Frances Hultgren 

 
Keyword 

Immigrants, Information, Information literacy, Information science, 

Information-seeking, Nationality, School leavers, Sweden 

114 Title The three dimensions of informetrics: a conceptual view 

 
Author Raf Guns  

 
Keyword 

Bibliometrics, Citations, Conceptual models, Entity-relationship model, 

Information, Information retrieval, Informetrics 

115 Title 

Contents and structure of abstracts: Comparison of Czech, English and 

Slovenian scientific journals in the area of information and materials 

sciences 

 
Author 

Alenka Šauperl, Nina Jamar, Lenka Nemecková, Eliška Veselá, Victor 

Dobrovolny  

 
Keyword 

Abstracts, Czech Republic, Information science, Materials science, Scientific 

journals, Slovenia, United Kingdom 

 

  
Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship 

  

Volume 25, Issue 1, 2013 

 

116 Title 
Comparing Linear Relationships Between E-Book Usage and 
University Student and Faculty Populations: The Differences 
Between E-Reference and E-Monograph Collections  

 
Author 

Alain R. Lamothe 
 

117 Title 
Charting a Course through CORAL: Texas A&M University Libraries' 
Experience Implementing an Open-Source Electronic Resources 
Management System  

 
Author 

Eric Hartnett, Eugenia Beh,  Taryn Resnick, Ana Ugaz & Simona 
Tabacaru 

118 Title YouTube and Academic Libraries: Building a Digital Collection 

 
Author Allan Cho 

119 Title Tips from the Trenches 

 
Author Denise A. Garofalo  

120 Title Erm Ideas and Innovations Lenore England 

 
Author Lila (Angie) Ohler  

121 Title ALL THINGS DIGITAL 

 
Author Grace Jackson-Brown  

122 Title Overview of the 2012 Online Audiovisual Catalogers Conference 

 
Author Sol Maria Lopez  

123 Title 
E-Portfolios: Demonstrating Professional Activities Online and Asserting 

What it Means to be a Librarian to Your Community and Profession  

 
Author Howard Marks  

124 Title The Road Goes on Forever and the Learning Never Ends 

 
Author Howard Marks  

125 Title Free Technology and Web 2.0 Tools for Your Library 

 
Author 

Teresa S. Welsh & Stacy Creel 

 

  
Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

  

Volume 26, Issue 1-2, 2013 

 

126 Title 
Healthcare planning and its potential role increasing operational efficiency 

in the health sector: A viewpoint 

 
Author Anthony Virtue, Thierry Chaussalet, John Kelly  

 
Keyword Health care, Healthcare planning, Modelling, Simulation 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.760406
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.760406
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.760406
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Lamothe%2C+A+R)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.760402
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.760402
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.760402
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Cho%2C+A)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Garofalo%2C+D+A)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Ohler%2C+L+%5C%28)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Jackson%5C-Brown%2C+G)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Lopez%2C+S+M)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.761542
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.761542
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Marks%2C+H)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Marks%2C+H)


10 
 

127 Title Operations research within UK healthcare: a review 

 
Author Masoud Fakhimi, Jane Probert  

 
Keyword 

Health care, Literature review, Modelling, Operations research, Simulation, 

United Kingdom 

128 Title 
A conceptual framework for hybrid system dynamics and discrete event 

simulation for healthcare 

 
Author Kirandeep Chahal, Tillal Eldabi, Terry Young 

 
Keyword 

Conceptual framework, Discrete event simulation, Health care, Hybrid 

simulation, Hybrid simulation modelling, Methodology, Modelling, Multi-

method simulation, Simulation, System dynamics 

129 Title 
Framework for detailed workflow analysis and modelling for simulation of 

multi-modal image-guided interventions 

 
Author 

Fabiola Fernández-Gutiérrez, Iain Barnett, Bruce Taylor, Graeme Houston, 

Andreas Melzer 

 
Keyword 

Computer software, Image-guided interventions, Modelling, Radiology, 

Simulation, Work flow 

130 Title 
Cost-effective workforce planning: optimising the dental team skill-mix for 

England 

 
Author Paul Harper, Eleanor Kleinman, Jennifer Gallagher, Vincent Knight 

 
Keyword 

Cost effectiveness, Dentistry, England, Health care, Monte Carlo simulation, 

Optimisation, Public health, Workforce modelling 

131 Title Defining an optimal ED fast track strategy using simulation 

 
Author Jennifer La, Elizabeth M. Jewkes 

 
Keyword 

Accident and emergency, Canada, Change management, Discrete event 

simulation, Emergency department, Fast track system, Hospitals, 

Operational research, Process improvement, Wait times 

 

132 Title 
Using simulation to evaluate a blood supply network in the Canadian 

maritime provinces 

 
Author John Blake, Matthew Hardy 

 
Keyword 

Blood, Blood supply chain, Canada, Facilities location, Logistics, Modelling, 

Simulation, Simulation modelling, Supply chain management 

133 Title 
Economic comparison between Hospital at Home and traditional 

hospitalization using a simulation-based approach 

 
Author Carlos Rodríguez Verjan, Vincent Augusto, Xiaolan Xie, Valérie Buthion  

 
Keyword 

Cost comparison studies, France, Health care, Home care, Hospital at 

Home, Hospitals, Medical treatment, Simulation 

134 Title Implementing a Monte-Carlo simulation on admission decisions 

 
Author Ofir Ben-Assuli, Moshe Leshno 

 
Keyword 

Accident and emergency, Admissions, Cohort simulation, Decision making, 

Health care, Hospitals, Medical decision making, Monte-Carlo simulation 

135 Title 
Electronic health records: A simulation model to measure the adoption rate 

from policy interventions 

 
Author Peter Otto, Dorit Nevo  

 
Keyword 

Diffusion theories, Electronic health records, Health care, Policy 

interventions, Records management, System dynamics, United States of 

America, US health system 

 

136 Title 
An investigation of a healthcare management system with the use of 

multimodal interaction and 3D simulation: A technical note 

 
Author Salsabeel F.M. AlFalah, David K. Harrison, Vassilis Charissis, Dorothy Evans  



11 
 

 
Keyword 

3D simulation, Computer software, Data management, Health care, Medical 

data, Multimedia medical record, Podiatry, Virtual reality, Visualisation 

  
Journal of Health Informatics in Developing Countries  

  

Volume 7, Issue 1, 2013 

 

137 Title 

Investigating Ways in Which Open Educational Resources and Open Source 

Software can improve Productivity & Quality in the Health & Social Care 

Sector in the Island of Mauritius: A Concept Paper  

 
Author Smita GOORAH, Vimi GOORAH, Satish RAMCHURN  

138 Title 

Design, Development and Implementation of a Touch-Screen Health 
Information Kiosk for Patients at the Outpatient Waiting Area in a 
Large Tertiary Care Hospital in India: An Evaluation of User 
Satisfaction  

 
Author Tony RAJ, Tinku SARAH, Dhinagaran D, Allen P. UGARGOL  

139 Title 
Global standards and Local Applications: Case of Implementing ICD-10 

Standard in HMIS Tajikistan  

 
Author 

Murodillo Latifov ABDUSAMADOVICH  

 

  
Journal of Hospital Librarianship  

  

Volume 13, Issue 1, 2013 

 

140 Title 
Implementing the Transition From Full- to Self-Service Table of Contents 

Alerts: A Case Study  

 
Author Ann Gluske 

141 Title 
Collecting for the Platypus—Acquisition and Collection Management in the 

Arnold Library  

 
Author Ann Marie Clark, Beth Levine & Douglas Shane 

142 Title 
Delivering Relevant Information to a Remotely Located Clinical Department 

of a Medical Center 

 
Author Merle Rosenzweig, Erin Kerby & Katy Mahraj 

143 Title 
Promoting the Library Through an Electronic Table of Contents (e-TOC) E-

mail Service: The Wollongong Experience  

 
Author Christine Monie & Jessica Clark 

144 Title 
Patient Education and the Hospital Library: Opportunities for 
Involvement  

 
Author Anne Beschnett & Jim Bulger 

145 Title 
Rethinking Your Involvement: A Survey on Hospital Library Committee 

Participation 

 
Author 

Kathy A. Zeblisky, Rebecca A. Birr, April L. Aguiñaga, David Drachman & 

Kathleen Mathieson 

146 Title 

Family Physicians Inquiries Network (FPIN): Librarians Connecting With 

Faculty, Residents, and Medical Students to Advance Evidence-Based 

Practice Through Scholarly Publishing 

 
Author 

Fran E. Kovach, Careyana Brenham, Rhona S. Kelley, Carol P. Gordon & 

Connie Poole 

147 Title Electronic Health Records and Hospital Librarians 

 
Author Ellie Bushhousen  

148 Title Schwartz Rounds: Librarian Roles and Opportunities 

 
Author 

Pamela Barnard 

 

  

 

 

 

 

http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.jhidc.org/
http://www.jhidc.org/index.php/jhidc/article/view/92
http://www.jhidc.org/index.php/jhidc/article/view/92
http://www.jhidc.org/index.php/jhidc/article/view/92
http://www.jhidc.org/index.php/jhidc/article/view/93
http://www.jhidc.org/index.php/jhidc/article/view/93
http://www.jhidc.org/index.php/jhidc/article/view/93
http://www.jhidc.org/index.php/jhidc/article/view/93
http://www.jhidc.org/index.php/jhidc/article/view/94
http://www.jhidc.org/index.php/jhidc/article/view/94
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1532-3277
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.743200
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.743200
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.743207
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.743207
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.743206
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.743206
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.743350
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.743350
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Bushhousen%2C+Ellie)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Barnard%2C+Pamela)


12 
 

Journal of Knowledge Management 

  

Volume 17, Issue 2, 2013 

 

149 Title Three Shapes of Organizational Knowledge 

 
Author Herman Anthony van den Berg 

150 Title 
Building knowledge: developing a knowledge-based dynamic capabilities 

typology 

 
Author James Stephen Denford 

151 Title Managing knowledge for a successful competence exploration 

 
Author 

Hammady Ahmed Dine Rabeh, Daniel Jimenez-Jimenez, Micaela Martínez-

Costa 

152 Title 
Knowledge Integration and Competitiveness: A Longitudinal Study of an 

Industry Cluster 

 
Author Julia Connell, Ranjit Voola 

153 Title Communities of Practice Foster Collaboration across Public Health 

 
Author Mamie Jennings Mabery, Lynn Gibbs-Scharf, Debra Bara 

154 Title Customer Knowledge Management via Social Media: The case of Starbucks 

 
Author Alton Y.K Chua, Snehasish Banerjee 

155 Title 
Antecedents of Organizational Knowledge Sharing: A Meta-Analysis and 

Critique 

 
Author Candace Witherspoon, Jason Bergner, Cam R. Cockrell, Dan N. Stone 

156 Title 
Forming Mechanisms and Structures of a Knowledge Transfer Network: 

Theoretical and Simulation Research 

 
Author xiaoguang Wang 

157 Title Engaging Environments: Tacit Knowledge sharing on the shop floor 

 
Author Davi Nakano, Jorge Muniz, Edgard Dias Batista Jr 

158 Title 
Global Ranking of Knowledge Management and Intellectual Capital 

Academic Journals: 2013 Update 

 
Author 

Alexander Serenko, Nick Bontis 

 

  
Journal of Library Administration 

  

Volume 53, Issue 1, 2013 

 

159 Title 
Special Issue: Digital Humanities in Libraries: New Models for Scholarly 

Engagement: Introduction 

 
Author Barbara Rockenbach  

160 Title Digital Humanities and Libraries: A Conceptual Model 

 
Author Chris Alen Sula 

161 Title 
Supporting Digital Scholarship in Research Libraries: Scalability and 

Sustainability 

 
Author Jennifer Vinopal & Monica McCormick 

162 Title 
No Half Measures: Overcoming Common Challenges to Doing Digital 

Humanities in the Library  

 
Author Miriam Posner  

163 Title Skunks in the Library: A Path to Production for Scholarly R&D 

 
Author Bethany Nowviskie 

164 Title 
Evolving in Common: Creating Mutually Supportive Relationships Between 

Libraries and the Digital Humanities 

 
Author Micah Vandegrift & Stewart Varner 

165 Title NYPL Labs: Hacking the Library 

 
Author Ben Vershbow  

  

 

 

http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wjla20?open=52#vol_52
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Rockenbach%2C+Barbara)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Sula%2C+Chris+Alen)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.756694
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.756694
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Posner%2C+Miriam)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Nowviskie%2C+Bethany)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Vershbow%2C+Ben)


13 
 

Journal of the Medical Library Association 

  

Volume 101, Issue1, January, 2013 

 

166 Title 

Viva la evolution! Specialized adaptation and the Medical Library 

Association's ongoing commitment to the teaching and learning roles of 

health sciences librarians  

 
Author Gerald J. Perry 

167 Title 

Assessing clinical researchers' information needs to create responsive 

portals and tools: My Research Assistant (MyRA) at the University of Utah: 

a case study  

 
Author 

Margaret Reich, Jean P. Shipman, Scott P. Narus, Charlene Weir, Randy 

Madsen, N. Dustin Schultz, Justin M. Cameron, Abby L. Adamczyk, Joyce A. 

Mitchell 

168 Title 

Our words, our story: a textual analysis of articles published in the Bulletin 

of the Medical Library Association/Journal of the Medical Library Association 

from 1961 to 2010  

 
Author Mark E. Funk 

169 Title 
Faculty experiences with the National Institutes of Health (NIH) public 

access policy, compliance issues, and copyright practices  

 
Author Deborah H. Charbonneau, Jonathan McGlone 

170 Title 
A comparison of clinicians' access to online knowledge resources using two 

types of information retrieval applications in an academic hospital setting  

 
Author Sevgin Hunt, James J. Cimino, Deloris E. Koziol 

171 Title 
Use and perceptions of information among family physicians: sources 

considered accessible, relevant, and reliable  

 
Author Julie G. Kosteniuk, Debra G. Morgan, Carl K. D'Arcy 

172 Title 
The value of library and information services in patient care: results of a 

multisite study  

 
Author 

Joanne Gard Marshall, Julia Sollenberger, Sharon Easterby-Gannett, Lynn 

Kasner Morgan, Mary Lou Klem, Susan K. Cavanaugh, Kathleen Burr Oliver, 

Cheryl A. Thompson, Neil Romanosky, Sue Hunter 

173 Title Environmental health citation patterns: mapping the literature 2008–2010 

 
Author Melissa L Rethlefsen, Alison M Aldrich 

174 Title Infectious diseases citation patterns: mapping the literature 2008–2010 

 
Author Melissa L. Rethlefsen, Alicia A. Livinski 

175 Title 
Expert searcher, teacher, content manager, and patient advocate: an 

exploratory study of clinical librarian roles  

 
Author Maria C. Tan, Lauren A. Maggio 

176 Title 
An exploratory study of user-centered indexing of published biomedical 

images 

 
Author Sujin Kim 

  

 

LIBER Quarterly:  The Journal of the Association of European 

Research Libraries 

  

Volume 22, Issue 4, 2013 

 

177 Title 
Supporting Rights Clearance for Digitisation Projects with the ARROW 

Service 

 
Author Nuno Freire, Gabriella Scipione, Markus Muhr, Andreas Juffinger  

   

http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.pubmedcentral.gov/tocrender.fcgi?journal=93
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543126/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543126/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543126/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543136/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543136/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543136/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543134/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543134/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543134/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543125/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543125/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543139/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543139/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543145/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543145/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543128/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543128/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543129/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543135/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543140/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543140/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543137/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3543137/
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8101
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8101


14 
 

178 Title 
The Searchbench - Combining Sentence-semantic, Full-text and 

Bibliographic Search in Digital Libraries  

 
Author 

Ulrich Schäfer, Bernd Kiefer, Christian Spurk, Jörg Steffen, Rui Wang, 

Benjamin Weitz, Magdalena Wolska  

179 Title Towards an Editable, Versionized LOD Service for Library Data  

 
Author Felix Ostrowski, Adrian Pohl  

180 Title Information handling in collaborative research  

 
Author Ellen Collins, Michael Jubb  

181 Title 
Opening up the cartographic heritage of the Spanish Geographical 
Institute by means of publishing standardized, Inspire compatible 
metadata  

 
Author 

Joan Capdevila Subirana, Alejandra Sánchez Maganto, Elena 
Camacho Arranz, Andrés Arístegui Cortijo  

182 Title 
ArCEs - A digital archive of Italian Colonial Cartography and 
Scientific Expeditions  

 
Author 

Irene Calloud, Paola Zamperlin  
 

  
Library & Archival Security  

  

Volume 25, Issue 2, 2013 

 

183 Title An Investigation of Special Collections Library Theft  

 
Author Michael Mounce & Patricia Mounce 

184 Title Challenges of Digital Preservation of Manuscripts to the Nigerian Education 

and Information Systems 

 
Author M. Y. Abdulkareem, Abdulmumin Isah & Abdulwahab Olanrewaju Issa 

  

 

Library Hi Tech 

  

Volume 31, Issue 1, 2013 

 

185 Title 30 days to first decision: time span in Library Hi Tech from submission to 

first decision 

 
Author Elke Greifeneder 

 
Keyword Peer review, Publishing, Reviewing process 

186 Title Accessibility of academic library web sites in North America: Current status 

and trends (2002-2012) 

 
Author Dave Comeaux, Axel Schmetzke  

 
Keyword 

Academic libraries, Accessibility, Canada, Cascading style sheets (CSS), 

Content management systems (CMS), People with disabilities, United States 

of America, Web design 

187 Title 
3D printing and scanning at the Dalhousie University Libraries: a pilot 

project 

 
Author Michael Groenendyk, Riel Gallant  

 
Keyword 

3D archives, 3D model, 3D models, 3D printing, 3D scanning, 3D 

technology, Academic libraries, Canada, Digital archives, Digital libraries, 

Hackerspace, University libraries 

188 Title From exhaustion to exhilaration: assessing librarian job satisfaction with 

virtual reference 

 
Author Arthur Hendricks, Sherry Buchanan 

 
Keyword Academic libraries, Attitudes, Libraries, Library users, Public libraries, 

Reference services, Survey 

189 Title Creating a large topic map by integrating Wandora and Ontopia 

 
Author Yejun Wu, David J. Dunaway 

http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8091
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8091
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8056
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8107
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8049
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8049
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8049
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8050
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/8050
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-9511
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01960075.2013.765784
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0737-8831.htm


15 
 

 
Keyword Data handling, Integration, Interoperability, Ontopia, Topic maps, 

Usefulness, Wandora 

   
190 Title Bringing interlibrary loan services under a single sign-on umbrella 

 
Author T. Derek Halling, Douglas C. Hahn  

 
Keyword Authentication, Authorization, Libraries, Single sign-on, Universities 

191 Title Increasing libraries' content findability on the web with search engine 

optimization 

 
Author Daniel Onaifo, Diane Rasmussen  

 
Keyword 

Academic libraries, Canada, Content findability, Information retrieval, 

Information seeking, Public libraries, Search engine optimization, Social 

media optimization 

192 Title Comparison between Chinese and English electronic resources: A survey of 

users of Chinese university library 

 
Author Xianjin Zha, Jing Li, Yalan Yan  

 
Keyword China, Chinese electronic resources, Culture, English electronic resources, 

Language, Survey, United Kingdom, University libraries 

193 Title Understanding science and technology information users through 

transaction log analysis 

 
Author Minsoo Park, Tae-seok Lee  

 
Keyword Information, Information research, Science and technology, Transaction log 

analysis, User behavior, User research 

194 Title Electronic government as a paradigm shift for efficient public services: 

Opportunities and challenges for Nigerian government 

 
Author Brendan E. Asogwa 

 
Keyword E-government, Government, Government ministries, ICT, Nigeria, Online 

public service, Paradigm shift, Public services 

195 Title Who is following us? Data mining a library's Twitter followers 

 
Author Robin R. Sewell 

 
Keyword Data mining, Graduate, Libraries, Social media, Social networking, Twitter, 

Undergraduate 

196 Title Twenty-first century librarians: time for Zones of Intervention and Zones of 

Proximal Development? 

 
Author Ina Fourie 

 
Keyword Continuing professional development, ICT, Information behaviour, 

Information seeking, Learning, Learning theories, Libraries 

197 Title Archiving in the networked world: resource description framework 

 
Author Michael Seadle  

 
Keyword Information profession, Information technology, Learning, Librarians, 

Professional education 

  
Library Hi Tech News 

  

Volume 30, Issue 1, 2013 

 

198 Title Oh, how Pinteresting! An Introduction to Pinterest 

 
Author Zara Wilkinson 

199 Title iPads, Kindles and Tablets, Oh My: Using a Technology Petting Zoo to Teach 

about Downloadable Ebooks 

 
Author Brianna Buljung, Karen Gale Cooper 

200 Title Social Media Ethical Issues: Role of a Librarian 

 
Author JOTHAM MILIMO WASIKE 

201 Title Librarian geek - Part 2 

 
Author Jean-Philippe Accart 

202 Title Current Cite-Ings from the Trade and Popular Press 



16 
 

 
Author Lois trapasso 

   
203 Title New & Noteworthy - LHTN vol. 30, no. 1 (January 2013) 

 
Author Heidi Hanson, Zoe Stewart-Marshall 

204 Title Calendar - LHTN vol. 30, no. 1 (January 2013) 

 
Author Heidi Hanson, Zoe Stewart-Marshall 

  

 

Library Management 

  

Volume 34, Issue 3, 2013 

 

205 Title Social media for international students – it's not all about Facebook 

 
Author Grace Saw, Wendy Abbott, Jessie Donaghey, Carolyn McDonald 

 
Keyword Academic libraries, Facebook, Information searches, International students, 

Social media, Social networking 

206 Title Fostering a sticky relationship with academic library users 

 
Author Emma Wilcox, Yew Boon Chia  

 
Keyword Academic libraries, Attention economy, Community building, Library 

engagement, Library outreach, Library users 

207 Title Becoming director: an internal candidate's view 

 
Author Pat A. Newcombe, James M. Donovan 

 
Keyword 

Academic law libraries, Academic libraries, Career development, Directors, 

Directorships, Human resource management, Inside/internal candidates, 

Job applications 

208 Title Employee onboarding: identification of best practices in ACRL libraries 

 
Author Jolie O. Graybill, Maria Taesil Hudson Carpenter, Jerome Offord Jr, Mary 

Piorun, Gary Shaffer  

 
Keyword Best practices, Hiring practices, Human resource management, Libraries, 

New employees, Onboarding, Recruitment, Socialization 

209 Title Continuing education in library management: challenges and 

opportunities 

 
Author Miriam L. Matteson, Elizabeth Schlueter, Morgan Hidy 

 
Keyword Academic libraries, Continuing education, Librarians, Library 

management 

  
Medical Reference Services Quarterly  

  

Volume 32, Issue 1, 2013 

 

210 Title Assessing User Preferences for E-Readers and Tablets 

 
Author Jeanne M. Le Ber, Nancy T. Lombardo, Amy Honisett, Peter Stevens Jones 

& Alice Weber 

211 Title Is the Time and Effort Worth It? One Library's Evaluation of Using Social 

Networking Tools for Outreach 

 
Author Lee A. Vucovich, Valerie S. Gordon, Nicole Mitchell & Lisa A. Ennis 

212 Title Web-Scale Discovery in an Academic Health Sciences Library: Development 

and Implementation of the EBSCO Discovery Service 

 
Author JoLinda L. Thompson, Kathe S. Obrig & Laura E. Abate 

213 Title Are Medical School Students Ready for E-Readers? 

 
Author Michel C. Atlas 

214 Title Smartphone Use at a University Health Science Center 

 
Author Ellie Bushhousen, Hannah F. Norton, Linda C. Butson, Beth Auten, Rae 

Jesano, Don David & Michele R. Tennant 

215 Title The Librarian's Role in an Enrichment Program for High School Students 

Interested in the Health Professions 

 
Author Beverly Rossini, Judy Burnham & Andrea Wright 

http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-9597
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Atlas%2C+Michel+C.)


17 
 

   

   
216 Title ClinicalKey: A Point-of-Care Search Engine 

 
Author Emily Vardell  

217 Title 3D Printing: Making Things at the Library  

 
Author Matthew B. Hoy  

218 Title Teaching Evidence-Based Practice in the Hospital and the Library: Two 

Different Groups, One Course  

 
Author Lindsay Blake & Darra Ballance 

219 Title Designing the Information Literacy Competency Standards for Nursing  

 
Author Sue F. Phelps 

  
Music Reference Services Quarterly  

  

Volume 16, Issue 1, 2013 

 

220 Title Fieldwork and the Music Librarian: How Music Librarians Can Help 

Researchers Conduct High-Quality Fieldwork 

 
Author Sonia Archer-Capuzzo 

221 Title Accessibility of Field Recordings in United States Ethnomusicology and Folk 

Archives 

 
Author Jennifer Cooper  

222 Title The Sound and Moving Image Collections at the British Library 

 
Author Maureen Russell  

223 Title 
iReal b App for Android: November 19, 2012, 
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details? 
id=com.massimobiolcati.irealb]  

 
Author Jana Atkins  

224 Title 
Bluegrass Discography: 
http://www.ibiblio.org/hillwilliam/BGdiscography/  

 
Author Anne Shelley  

  
New Review of Academic Librarianship  

  

Volume 19, Issue 1, 2013 

 

225 Title Roles of the Librarian in a Research Library in the Digital Era: Challenges 

and the Way Forward  

 
Author Titilayo Comfort Ilesanmi  

226 Title The Academic Librarian: Buying Into, Playing Out, and Resisting the 

Teacher Role in Higher Education 

 
Author Trevor Austin & Janine Bhandol 

227 Title Exploring the Cautionary Attitude Toward Wikipedia in Higher Education: 

Implications for Higher Education Institutions 

 
Author Gemma Bayliss 

228 Title A Study Exploring Learners' Informal Learning Space Behaviors, Attitudes, 

and Preferences  

 
Author Deborah Harrop & Bea Turpin 

229 Title Personalized Boutique Service: Critical to Academic Library Success? 

 
Author 

Elizabeth Tilley 

 

  
New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship  

  

Volume 19, Issue 1, 2013 

 

230 Title Translating National History for Children: A Case Study of a Classic 

 
Author B. J. Epstein 

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Vardell%2C+Emily)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2013.749139
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Hoy%2C+Matthew+B.)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2013.749143
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2013.749143
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2013.749720
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Phelps%2C+Sue+F.)
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-9503
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Archer%5C-Capuzzo%2C+S)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Cooper%2C+J)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Russell%2C+M)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Atkins%2C+J)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Shelley%2C+A)
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1740-7834
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2012.740437
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2012.740437
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Ilesanmi%2C+Titilayo+Comfort)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Bayliss%2C+Gemma)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2013.740961
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2013.740961
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Tilley%2C+Elizabeth)
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1740-7885
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Epstein%2C+B.+J.)


18 
 

231 Title Can Images Transform a Poem? When I Heard the Learn'd Astronomer: An 

Example of a Poetry Picturebook 

 
Author María del Rosario Neira-Piñeiro  

   

232 Title Making the Connection: Transmediation and Children's Literature in Library 

Settings 

 
Author Karla M. Schmit 

233 Title 
The Children Sat and Listened: Storytelling on Children's Mobile 
Libraries 

 
Author Marianne Bamkin, Anne Goulding & Sally Maynard  

  

 

OCLC Systems & Services 

  
Volume 29, Issue 2, 2013 

234 Title 
Race to the Top: Project Muse, JSTOR, and the Quest for Ebook Supremacy 

 
Author Norm Medeiros 

235 Title The Research Enterprise 

 
Author Robert Fox 

236 Title Organizational change models and digital library projects 

 
Author Frank Cervone 

237 Title Anonymity and Authenticity in the Cloud: Issues and Applications 

 
Author Eric P Delozier 

238 Title Have link resolvers helped or hurt? The relationship between ILL and 

OpenURL at a non-SFX library 

 
Author Doris M. Munson, Justin L. Otto 

239 Title IaaS Cloud Computing Services for Libraries: Cloud Storage and Virtual 

Machines 

 
Author Yan Han 

240 Title E-Library Services: Challenges and Training Needs of Librarians in 

Nigeria. 

 
Author Ebikabowei Emmanuel Baro, Monica Eberechukwu Eze, William 

Ofem Nkanu 

  

 

Portal: Libraries and the Academy 

  
Volume 13, Issue 1, January, 2013 

241 Title The Apprentice Researcher: Using Undergraduate Researchers' Personal 

Essays to Shape Instruction and Services  

 
Author Jennifer L. Bonnet, Sigrid Anderson Cordell, Jeffrey Cordell, Gabriel J. 

Duque, Pamela J. MacKintosh, Amanda Peters  

242 Title Visual Literacy Standards in Higher Education: New Opportunities for 

Libraries and Student Learning  

 
Author Denise Hattwig, Kaila Bussert, Ann Medaille, Joanna Burgess 

243 Title Valuing Information, Information Services, and the Library: Possibilities and 

Realities  

 
Author Joseph R. Matthews  

  

 

Program: electronic library & information systems 

  

Volume 47, Issue 2, 2013 

 

244 Title Tracking Politics with POWER 

 
Author silvio amir moreira, David Batista, Paula Carvalho, Francisco M. Couto, 

Mário J. Silva 

245 Title Open source solutions for libraries: ABCD vs. Koha 

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Neira%5C-Pi%C3%B1eiro%2C+Mar%C3%ADa+del+Rosario)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2013.752667
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2013.752667
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Schmit%2C+Karla+M.)
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.1.bonnet.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.1.bonnet.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.1.hattwig.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.1.hattwig.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.1.matthews.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.1.matthews.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/results?section1=author&search1=Joseph%20R.%20Matthews
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0033-0337.htm


19 
 

 
Author Bojan Macan, Gladys Vanesa Fernández, Jadranka Stojanovski 

246 Title Construct DTPB Model by Using DEMATEL—A Study of an University Library 

Website 

 
Author Yu-Cheng Lee, Yi-Fang Hsieh, Yau-Bin Guo 

247 Title External Collaboration Patterns of Research Institutions using shared 

publications in the Web of Science 

 
Author Sergio Toral, Nik Bessis, Rocio Martinez-Torres 

248 Title User Acceptance of Long-Term Evolution (LTE) Services: An Application of 

Extended Technology Acceptance Model 

 
Author Eunil Park, Ki Joon Kim 

  
Public Library Quarterly 

  

Volume 32, Issue 1, 2013 

 

249 Title Public Libraries and PBS Partnering to Enhance Civic Engagement: A Study 

of a Nationwide Initiative 

 
Author Anthony Cocciolo  

250 Title Value-Added Librarianship: Creating It in Our Services and in the 

Infrastructure upon Which We Rely  

 
Author Carl Grant  

251 Title Public Libraries as Post-Crisis Information Hubs 

 
Author Bradley Wade Bishop & Shari R. Veil 

252 Title New York State Public Library Systems and Their Services 

 
Author Xiaoai Ren 

253 Title A Future-Oriented Budget Narrative for the King County Library System: A 

Presentation and an Analysis 

 
Author Glen E. Holt & Staff of the King County Library System 

  

 

Reference Services Review 

  

Volume 41, Issue 1, 2013 

 

254 Title LOEX-of-the-West 2012: creative landscapes in southern California 

 
Author Jennifer Rosenfeld, Raida Gatten  

 
Keyword Conferences, Information literacy, Librarians, United States of America 

255 Title Building and sustaining a culture of assessment: best practices for change 

leadership 

 
Author Meredith Gorran Farkas  

 
Keyword Academic libraries, Assessment, Change leadership, Change management, 

Organizational culture 

256 Title A systematic approach to performative and authentic assessment 

 
Author Brandy Whitlock, Julie Nanavati  

 
Keyword Academic libraries, Assessment, Authentic, Information literacy, 

Instruction, Learning outcomes, Librarians, Performance based 

257 Title Use what you have: authentic assessment of in-class activities 

 
Author Toni M. Carter  

 
Keyword Academic libraries, Assessment, Information literacy, Librarians, Library 

instruction, Students, Teaching 

258 Title 
Engagement and assessment in a credit -bearing information 
literacy course 

 
Author Jennifer Mayer, Melissa Bowles-Terry  

 
Keyword 

3.0 credit course, Assessment, Credit -bearing instruction, 
Curricula, Information literacy, Interdisciplinary, Librarians, 
Student engagement, Teaching librarians, Universities, University 
libraries, Upper-level 

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Cocciolo%2C+Anthony)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.760382
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.760382
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Grant%2C+Carl)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Ren%2C+Xiaoai)
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0090-7324.htm


20 
 

   
259 Title Not at your service: building genuine faculty-librarian partnerships 

 
Author Yvonne Nalani Meulemans, Allison Carr 

 
Keyword 

Academic staff, Faculty outreach, Faculty-librarian collaboration, 

Information literacy instruction, Partnerships, Professional values, 

Universities, University libraries 

260 Title Navigating the information-scape: information visualization and student 

search 

 
Author Matt Conner, Melissa Browne  

 
Keyword Information searches, Information visualization, Library instruction, Query 

formulation, Search behaviour, Undergraduates 

261 Title Reflections on teaching and tweaking a discovery layer 

 
Author Amy F. Fyn, Vera Lux and Robert J. Snyder  

 
Keyword Academic libraries, Customization, Discovery layers, Information searching, 

Internet, Summon, User studies, Web scale discovery 

262 Title A new approach to online database instruction: developing the guide on the 

side 

 
Author Leslie Sult, Yvonne Mery, Rebecca Blakiston, Elizabeth Kline  

 
Keyword 

Database management, Information literacy instruction, Information 

searching, Instructional design, Internet, Online database instruction, Open 

source software, Scalable instruction, University libraries 

263 Title 
Qualitative analysis of student assignments: a practical look at 
ATLAS.ti 

 
Author B. Jane Scales 

 
Keyword 

Assessment, Computer software, Information management, 
Qualitative analysis, Written communications 

  

 

Science & Technology Libraries 

  

Volume 32, Issue 1, 2013 

 

264 Title Science Librarians Analysis of the 2012 Nobel Prize in Physics: Observing 

the Quantum  

 
Author Jeffra Diane Bussmann & Lauren Gala 

265 Title Science Librarians Analysis of the 2012 Nobel Prize in Medicine: The Work 

of Sir John B. Gurdon and Shinya Yamanaka 

 
Author Diane C. Hummel  

266 Title Science Librarians Analysis of the 2012 Nobel Prize in Chemistry: The Work 

of Robert Lefkowitz and Brian Kobilka 

 
Author Ellen E. Lutz  

267 Title Reviews of Science for Science Librarians: Drought in the Agricultural and 

Geosciences Literature  

 
Author Leslie M. Delserone & Adonna Fleming 

268 Title 

Reviews of Science for Science Librarians: Eating Small Pelagic Fish vs. 

Using Them to Produce Fishmeal and Fish Oil for Aquaculture and Livestock 

Feed: A Controversy of Interest to Librarians Serving the Marine and Food 

Sciences 

 
Author Tony Stankus  

269 Title Ultimate Outreach: Exploring the Outreach Sea within the Engineering, 

Math and Physical Sciences Libraries at Cornell University 

 
Author Jill Wilson  

270 Title 
Content Overlap and Replacement Cost Analyses: Tools to Evaluate 

Abstracting/Indexing (A&I) and Full-Text Databases in Science and 

Engineering 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2012.758479
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2012.758479
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Hummel%2C+D+C)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Lutz%2C+E+E)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2012.758551
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2012.758551
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Stankus%2C+T)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Wilson%2C+J)


21 
 

 
Author Khue Duong, Carol Perruso & Hema Ramachandran 

  
Scientometrics 

  
Volumes 94, Issue 291, 2013 

271 Title Brazil‘s growing production of scientific articles—how are we doing with 

review articles and other qualitative indicators?  

 
Author Elenara Chaves Edler de Almeida, Jorge Almeida Guimarães 

272 Title Publication productivity and collaboration of researchers in South Africa: 

new empirical evidence  

 
Author Radhamany Sooryamoorthy  

273 Title The objectivity of national research foundation peer review in South Africa 

assessed against bibliometric indexes  

 
Author J. W. Fedderke  

  

 

Sprouts : Working Papers on Information Systems 

  

2013 

 

274 Title Problem-Based Learning for a Lean Six Sigma Course  

 
Author Sue Conger, Rich Miller  

275 Title The Vision of the Internet of Military Things (IoMT)  

 
Author Djamaa, B., Witty, R.  

276 Title Exploring Broadband Enabled Smart eEnvironment: Wireless Sensor (Mesh) 

Network  

 
Author Offor, P. I.  

277 Title 
The Key Functions and Best Practices of Software Product 
Management," .  

 
Author Sudhakar, G.P.  

  

 

The Bottom Line:Managinging Library Finance 

  

Volume 26, Issue 1, 2013 

 

278 Title Running on empty: the value of values 

 
Author Anthony McMullen 

279 Title Does Not Compute: The Numbers Need Style 

 
Author Terrance Luther Cottrell 

280 Title Visualizing the Value of Library Content 

 
Author Kirstin Steele 

281 Title Library Leadership Column The Institutional Library Committee Part I: A 

Tool for Garnering Support 

 
Author Gary Fitsimmons 

282 Title Leading Results Building Operational Efficiencies 

 
Author Michael A Crumpton 

283 Title Establishing a Friends of the Library Advisory Board 

 
Author John Eye, Vik Brown 

284 Title Crisis as a challenge for growth: fundraising experiences in two libraries at 

the University of Bologna. 

 
Author Alessandra Citti, Marina Zuccoli 

  

 

The Electronic Library 

  

Volume 31, Issue 2, 2013 

 

285 Title Development of a personal bibliographic information system 

 
Author Iliya Bouyukliev, Tsvetanka Georgieva-Trifonova 

286 Title IMPACT OF HEALTH INFORMATICS ON NURSES ‗COMPUTER SKILLS – THE 

LIBRARY ROLE 

http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0967-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0967-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0990-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0990-z
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Radhamany+Sooryamoorthy%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0981-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0981-0
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22J.+W.+Fedderke%22
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/13-1/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/13-4/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/13-3/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/13-3/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/13-2/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/13-2/
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0888-045X.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0264-0473.htm


22 
 

 
Author Nathaniel Akinola Ajayi 

287 Title Regional Differences of Online Learning Behavior Patterns 

 
Author Chyan Yang, Tsui-Chuan Hsieh 

288 Title MALAYSIAN AUTHORS‘ ACCEPTANCE TO SELF-ARCHIVE IN INSTITUTIONAL 

REPOSITORIES: TOWARDS A UNIFIED VIEW 

 
Author Feria Wirba Singeh, A Abrizah, Noor Harun Abdul-Karim 

289 Title ADOPTION OF RADIO FREQUENCY IDENTIFICATION TECHNOLOGY IN 

UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES: A KENYAN PERSPECTIVE 

 
Author Elisha Ondieki Makori 

290 Title 
Using Open Source Software for Digital Libraries: A Case Study of 
CUSAT 

 
Author 

Surendran Cherukodan, Santhosh Kumar Gopalan, Humayoon Kabir 
S. 

291 Title ICT and Knowledge Management: Perspectives from the SECI Model 

 
Author Chei Sian Lee, Rujuta Sumant Kelkar 

292 Title 
USER EDUCATION PROGRAMME AS DETERMINANT OF ELECTRONIC 

INFORMATION RESOURCES USAGE IN NIMBE ADEDIPE UNIVERSITY 

LIBRARY, UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE, ABEOKUTA, NIGERIA 

 
Author Bosede Adebimpe Ajiboye, Nurudeen Adeniyi Aderibigbe 

  

 

The Information Society: An International Journal 

  

Volume 29, Issue 2, 2013 

 

293 Title Regional HIV/AIDS Information Environments and Information Acquisition 

Success  

 
Author Tiffany C. Veinot  

294 Title Context Matters: The Experience of Physical, Informational, and Cultural 

Distance in a Rural IT Firm  

 
Author Sean P. Goggins & Christopher Mascaro 

  

 

Theological Librarianship: An Online Journal of the American 

Theological Library Association 

  

Volume 6, Issue 1, 2013 

 

295 Title Diktuon: Link Resolvers for Theological Libraries 

 
Author Karl Stutzman  

296 Title Profile: Doralyn Joanne Hickey, 1929-1987: An Appreciation 

 
Author Roger Loyd  

297 Title Web Review: The Pew Forum on Religion & Public Life  

 
Author Trisha A. Burr  

298 Title 
―We Desire Everything Illustrating the History of Methodism That We Can 

Procure‖: Examining the Methodist Collections at Drew University  

 
Author Christopher J. Anderson  

299 Title 
The Marjory Stanway Collection of African Language Materials at Trinity 

School for Ministry  

 
Author Susanah Hanson  

300 Title The Rise and Fall of Union Classification  

 
Author Rebecca Butler  

301 Title 
Information Seeking Behavior of the Ulama in Relation to Preaching and 

Counseling Roles in Nigeria  

 
Author Adam Gambo Saleh, Ahmed Bakeri Abu Bakar  

302 Title 
Wrestling Long into the Night: Sources on the Mainline Protestant 

Denominations‘ Debate about Homosexuality  

 
Author Paul D. Burnam  

http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1087-6537
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2012.757261
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2012.757261
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A(Veinot%2C+T+C)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2012.758212
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2012.758212
https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/258
https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/264
https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/264
https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/259
https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/259
https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/254
https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/177
https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/177
https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/249
https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/249


23 
 

   
303 Title Participatory Cultures and Implications for Theological Education 

 
Author Eileen D. Crowley  

  
Virginia Libraries  

  

Volume 58, Issue 4, October-Decmber, 2012 

 

304 Title Openers: The Book As Art 

 
Author Beth DeFrancis Sun 

305 Title Spotlight on Special Libraries: Richmond Federal Reserve Library  

 
Author 

 
306 Title Thinking Outside of the Book: Recycled Book Art at the Library 

 
Author Markye Barber  

307 Title Readymade Reading 

 
Author Katharine Adkins 

308 Title The Book as Art at the Pamunkey Regional Library 

 
Author Janet Melton 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://scholar.lib.vt.edu/ejournals/VALib/


24 
 

Keyword 
Article 

Index 

3.0 credit course 258 

3D archives 187 

3D model 187 

3D models 187 

3D printing 187 

3D scanning 187 

3D simulation 136 

3D technology 187 

Abstracts 115 

Academic law 

libraries 
207 

Academic 

libraries 

15; 95; 

186; 

187; 

188; 

191; 

205; 

206;207; 

209; 

255; 

256; 

257; 261 

Academic staff 259 

Accessibility 186 

Accident and 

emergency 
131; 134 

Actor-network 111 

Admissions 134 

Agricultural 

institutions 
94 

Alternative 

medicine 
11 

American 

Library 

Association 

99 

Assessment 

255; 

256; 

257; 

258; 263 

Attention 

economy 
206 

Attitudes 188 

Authentic 256 

Authentication 190 

Authorization 190 

Behaviour 112 

Best practices 208 

Bibliometrics 114 

Big deals 92; 93 

Blogs 11 

Blood 132 

Keyword 
Article 

Index 

Blood supply 

chain 
132 

Canada 

131; 

132; 

186; 

187; 191 

Career 

development 
207 

Cascading style 

sheets (CSS) 
186 

Change 

leadership 
255 

Change 

management 
131; 255 

China 192 

Chinese 

electronic 

resources 

192 

Citations 114 

Cohort 

simulation 
134 

Collection 

development 
99 

Communications 109 

Community 

building 
206 

Computer 

software 

129; 

136; 263 

Conceptual 

framework 
128 

Conceptual 

models 
114 

Conferences 254 

Consortium 94 

Content 

findability 
191 

Content 

management 

systems (CMS) 

186 

Continuing 

education 
209 

Continuing 

professional 

development 

196 

Conventional 

medicine 
11 

Copyright 99 

Copyright law 92 

Cost comparison 

studies 
133 

Cost 

effectiveness 
130 

Credibility 11 



25 
 

Keyword 
Article 

Index 

Culture 192 

Curricula 258 

Customization 261 

Czech Republic 115 

Data handling 189 

Data 

management 
136 

Data mining 195 

Database 

management 
262 

dCube 97 

Decision making 134 

Delivery 

services 
98 

Dentistry 130 

Diffusion 

theories 
135 

Digital archives 187 

Digital libraries 187 

Digital services 95 

Digitizing 96 

Directors 207 

Directorships 207 

Discovery layers 261 

Discrete event 

simulation 
128; 131 

Doctoral 

students 
112 

Document 

delivery 

92; 93; 

95; 97; 

98 

Document 

supply 
96; 100 

E-government 194 

Electronic 

document 

delivery 

97; 98 

Electronic health 

records 
135 

Elsevier 93 

Emergency 

department 
131 

England 130 

English 

electronic 

resources 

192 

Entity-

relationship 

model 

114 

Epistemic 

practice 
111 

Ethnography 110; 111 

Keyword 
Article 

Index 

Extroversion 12 

Facebook 12; 205 

Facilities 

location 
132 

Faculty outreach 259 

Faculty-librarian 

collaboration 
259 

Fast track 

system 
131 

Finch Report 100 

France 96; 133 

Government 194 

Government 

ministries 
194 

Graduate 195 

Graduate 

students 
112 

Hackerspace 187 

Health care 

14; 126; 

127; 

128; 

130; 

133; 

134; 

135; 136 

Healthcare 

planning 
126 

Hiring practices 208 

Home care 133 

Hospital at 

Home 
133 

Hospitals 
131; 

133; 134 

Human resource 

management 
207; 208 

Humanities 110 

Hybrid 

simulation 
128 

Hybrid 

simulation 

modelling 

128 

ICT 194; 196 

ILL 100 

Image retrieval 14 

Image seeking 

behaviour 
14 

Image-guided 

interventions 
129 

Imaging 14 

Immigrants 113 



26 
 

Keyword 
Article 

Index 

Information 

109; 

112; 

113; 

114; 193 

Information 

behaviour 

109; 

112; 196 

Information 

consumption 
13 

Information 

literacy 

15; 113; 

254; 

256; 

257; 258 

Information 

literacy 

instruction 

259; 262 

Information 

management 

96; 112; 

263 

Information 

profession 
197 

Information 

research 
193 

Information 

retrieval 
114; 191 

Information 

science 

110; 

113; 115 

Information 

searches 
205; 260 

Information 

searching 
261; 262 

Information 

seeking 

113; 

191; 196 

Information 

technology 
197 

Information 

visualisation 
13; 260 

Informetrics 114 

Inside/internal 

candidates 
207 

Instruction 256 

Instructional 

design 
262 

Integration 189 

Interdisciplinary 258 

Interlending 92; 100 

Interlibrary 

lending 
98 

International 

students 
205 

Internet 261; 262 

Interoperability 189 

Keyword 
Article 

Index 

Introversion 12 

Iran 95 

Israel 12 

Job applications 207 

Journal 

publishers 
93 

Journals 100 

KERIS 97 

Language, 

Survey 
192 

Learning 196; 197 

Learning 

outcomes 
256 

Learning 

theories 
196 

Librarians 

197; 

209; 

254; 

256; 

257; 258 

Libraries 

93; 94; 

98; 99; 

111; 

188; 

190; 

195; 

196; 208 

Library 

engagement 
206 

Library 

instruction 

15; 257; 

260 

Library 

management 
209 

Library outreach 206 

Library users 188; 206 

LIS students 12 

Literature 

review 
127 

Logistics 132 

Marketing 15 

Materials 

science 
115 

Medical data 136 

Medical decision 

making 
134 

Medical imaging 14 

Medical 

treatment 
133 

Medicine 11 

Methodology 128 

Microform 96 



27 
 

Keyword 
Article 

Index 

Modelling 

126; 

127; 

128; 

129; 132 

Models 109 

Monte Carlo 

simulation 
130; 134 

Multimedia 

medical record 
136 

Multi-method 

simulation 
128 

Nationality 113 

New employees 208 

Nigeria 94; 194 

OCLC 99 

OCLC/PICA 98 

Onboarding 208 

Online database 

instruction 
262 

Online public 

service 
194 

Ontopia 189 

Open access 92; 100 

Open source 

software 
262 

Operational 

research 
131 

Operations 

research 
127 

Optimisation 130 

Organizational 

culture 
255 

Paradigm shift 194 

Partnerships 259 

Patron driven 

acquisition 
92 

PDA 100 

Peer review 185 

People with 

disabilities 
186 

Performance 

based 
256 

PhD theses 96 

Plan B 93 

Podiatry 136 

Policy 

interventions 
135 

PPV 100 

Practice theory 111 

Keyword 
Article 

Index 

Print-on-

demand 
96 

Process 

improvement 
131 

Professional 

education 
197 

Professional 

values 
259 

Public health 130 

Public libraries 188; 191 

Public library 111 

Public services 194 

Publishing 185 

Purchase on 

demand 
92 

Qualitative 

analysis 
263 

Qualitative 

research 
110 

Query 

formulation 
260 

Radiology 129 

Records 

management 
135 

Recruitment 208 

Reference 111 

Reference 

services 
111; 188 

Relevance 

criteria 
14 

Relevance 

judgment 
14 

Republic of 

Korea 
97 

Research 

institutes 
95 

Research 

Libraries UK 
93 

Research 

methods 
110 

Resource 

allocation 
94 

Resource 

sharing 

94; 97; 

98; 99 

Reviewing 

process 
185 

RUSA STARS 99 

Scalable 

instruction 
262 

School leavers 113 

Science and 

technology 
193 

Scientific and 

technical 

information 

96 



28 
 

Keyword 
Article 

Index 

Scientific 

journals 
115 

Search 

behaviour 
260 

Search engine 

optimization 
191 

Searching 14 

Self-esteem 12 

Serials 

management 
93 

Simulation 

126; 

127; 

128; 

129; 

132; 133 

Simulation 

modelling 
132 

Single sign-on 190 

Slovenia 115 

Social media 
12; 195; 

205 

Social media 

optimization 
191 

Social network 

analysis 
13 

Social 

networking 
195; 205 

Socialization 208 

Student 

engagement 
258 

Students 
12; 112; 

257 

Summon 261 

Supply chain 

management 
132 

Survey 188 

Sweden 113 

System 

dynamics 
128; 135 

Teaching 257 

Teaching 

librarians 
258 

Theory 109 

Theory creation 110 

Thick description 110 

Topic maps 189 

Keyword 
Article 

Index 

Transaction log 

analysis 
193 

Turkey 15 

Twitter 195 

Undergraduate 195 

Undergraduates 260 

United Kingdom 

100; 

115; 

127; 192 

United States of 

America 

135; 

186; 254 

Universities 
190; 

258; 259 

University 

libraries 

187; 

192; 

258; 

259; 262 

Upper-level 258 

US health 

system 
135 

Usefulness 189 

User behavior 193 

User research 193 

User studies 261 

Videos 15 

Virtual reality 136 

Visualisation 136 

Wait times 131 

Wandora 189 

Web design 186 

Web scale 

discovery 
261 

Web site design 13 

Web sites 13 

Web usage 

mining 
13 

Webometrics 13 

Wiley 93 

Work flow 129 

Workforce 

modelling 
130 

Written 

communications 
263 

 


